
 

Rank Team
Points

RCR RC RCS 2Min. YC MP
Avg. Total

1 Israel 7.2 43 0 0 0 17 9 6
2 Czech Republic 7.3 44 0 0 0 18 8 6
3 Italy 8.2 49 0 0 1 19 7 6
4 Iceland 9.3 56 0 0 0 21 14 6
5 Turkey 9.5 57 0 0 0 23 11 6
6 Kosovo 9.8 49 0 0 0 21 7 5
7 Poland 10.3 62 0 0 0 26 10 6
8 Belarus 10.5 63 0 0 1 23 13 6
9 North Macedonia 10.8 65 0 0 0 26 13 6

10 Azerbaijan 20.8 104 0 1 2 36 9 5
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NOTES
Total Points = (Direct Red Card) x 15 + (Red Card after 3rd Suspension) x 4 + (2Min) x 2 + (YC) x 1

LEGEND
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Rank Name Nr. Nat. Team

Points
RCR RC RCS 2Min. YC MP

Avg. Total
1 GULIYEVA Nigar 66 AZE Azerbaijan 8.5 34 0 1 1 7 1 4
2 SALEI Anastasiya 4 BLR Belarus 2.8 17 0 0 1 5 3 6
3 NIVOKAZI Alma 11 KOS Kosovo 2.6 13 0 0 0 6 1 5
4 KARAARSLAN Betül 70 TUR Turkey 2.5 15 0 0 0 7 1 6
5 BAYRAMOVA Kamila 8 AZE Azerbaijan 2.4 12 0 0 0 6 0 5
5 RZAYEVA Inara 7 AZE Azerbaijan 2.4 12 0 0 1 4 0 5
7 CHAPLIAYEVA Anastasiya 41 BLR Belarus 2.3 14 0 0 0 5 4 6
8 IBRAHIMOVA Leyla 6 AZE Azerbaijan 2.2 11 0 0 0 5 1 5
8 MANOJLOVIC Ramona Vesna 15 ITA Italy 2.2 13 0 0 1 3 3 6

10 SALIHU Bleona 15 KOS Kosovo 2.0 10 0 0 0 5 0 5
11 KOLAROVSKA Ana Marija 33 MKD North Macedonia 1.8 11 0 0 0 4 3 6
11 OBUKHOVA Anastasiya 14 AZE Azerbaijan 1.8 9 0 0 0 4 1 5
11 SOTNIKAVA Yana 34 BLR Belarus 1.8 11 0 0 0 4 3 6
11 SWIERZEWSKA Justyna 17 POL Poland 1.8 11 0 0 0 5 1 6

15 EGHIANRUWA Osarosemwen
Bevelyn 8 ITA Italy 1.7 10 0 0 0 4 2 6

15 SEDLOSKA Andrea 31 MKD North Macedonia 1.7 10 0 0 0 4 2 6
17 AGHAYEVA Nigar 10 AZE Azerbaijan 1.6 8 0 0 0 3 2 5
17 ALIYEVA Mehpara 4 AZE Azerbaijan 1.6 8 0 0 0 3 2 5
17 BERISHA Adelina 21 KOS Kosovo 1.6 8 0 0 0 3 2 5
20 DANILOV Shahar 25 ISR Israel 1.5 9 0 0 0 4 1 6
20 HJARTARDOTTIR Gudlaug Embla 3 ISL Iceland 1.5 9 0 0 0 4 1 6
20 JURENCZYK Karolina 8 POL Poland 1.5 9 0 0 0 3 3 6
20 STEFANSDOTTIR Ida Margret 28 ISL Iceland 1.5 9 0 0 0 3 3 6
20 TUZSUZ Birgül 89 TUR Turkey 1.5 9 0 0 0 3 3 6
20 YAPICI Gizem 17 TUR Turkey 1.5 9 0 0 0 4 1 6
26 DAMJANOSKA Katerina 93 MKD North Macedonia 1.3 8 0 0 0 3 2 6
26 KOSTOVIKJ Angela 24 MKD North Macedonia 1.3 8 0 0 0 4 0 6
26 ZAGURI Liran 5 ISR Israel 1.3 8 0 0 0 4 0 6
29 ELVARSDOTTIR Rakel Sara 27 ISL Iceland 1.2 7 0 0 0 3 1 6
29 GERBI Shira 10 ISR Israel 1.2 7 0 0 0 2 3 6
29 GJORGJIEVSKA Stefanija 8 MKD North Macedonia 1.2 7 0 0 0 3 1 6
29 KRIEF Noam 4 ISR Israel 1.2 7 0 0 0 3 1 6
29 PASTUSZKA Michalina 19 POL Poland 1.2 7 0 0 0 3 1 6
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Rank Name Nr. Nat. Team
Points

RCR RC RCS 2Min. YC MP
Avg. Total

29 POLAKOVA Marie 14 CZE Czech Republic 1.2 7 0 0 0 3 1 6
29 TARCZYLUK Wiktoria 18 POL Poland 1.2 7 0 0 0 3 1 6
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  Rank No. Name Team Goals Shots % MP 7m Shots
1 31 Sedloska Andrea North Macedonia 6 0/0 
1 9 Gozzi Giulia Italy 6 0/0 
1 11 Nivokazi Alma Kosovo 5 0/0 
1 4 Krief Noam Israel 6 0/0 
1 6 Gavza Shir Israel 6 0/0 
1 10 Gerbi Shira Israel 6 0/0 
1 16 Albo (Ojalvo) Bar Perla Israel 6 0/0 
1 24 Kalderon Roni Israel 6 0/0 
1 10 Magnusdottir Elin Rosa Iceland 6 0/0 
1 99 Özdemir Öznur Turkey 6 0/0 
1 87 Coskunsu Ceyhan Turkey 6 0/0 
1 4 Salei Anastasiya Belarus 6 0/0 
1 7 Basevich Darya Belarus 6 0/0 
1 19 Hapaniuk Krystina Belarus 6 0/0 
1 15 Manojlovic Ramona Vesna Italy 6 0/0 
1 11 Fabbo Giulia Italy 6 0/0 
1 13 De Santis Martina Italy 6 0/0 
1 5 Davoli Valentina Italy 6 0/0 
1 31 Sivukha Anastasiya Belarus 6 0/0 
1 8 Bayramova Kamila Azerbaijan 5 0/0 
1 9 Abdullayeva Gunel Azerbaijan 5 0/0 
1 7 Rzayeva Inara Azerbaijan 5 0/0 
1 6 Ibrahimova Leyla Azerbaijan 5 0/0 
1 10 Aghayeva Nigar Azerbaijan 5 0/0 
1 4 Aliyeva Mehpara Azerbaijan 5 0/0 
1 11 Yahyayeva Leyla Azerbaijan 5 0/0 
1 14 Obukhova Anastasiya Azerbaijan 5 0/0 
1 15 Mammadkhanova Maryam Azerbaijan 5 0/0 
1 66 Guliyeva Nigar Azerbaijan 4 0/0 
1 70 Karaarslan Betül Turkey 6 0/0 
1 46 Yildiz Ebru Turkey 4 0/0 
1 89 Tuzsuz Birgül Turkey 6 0/0 
1 9 Yurcu Deniz Turkey 6 0/0 
1 17 Andreani Sara Italy 6 0/0 
1 3 Eyvazova Emiliya Azerbaijan 5 0/0 
1 87 Molyavskaya Mariya Azerbaijan 5 0/0 
1 13 Suleymanova Dinara Azerbaijan 5 0/0 
1 1 Gunnlaugsdottir Andrea Iceland 6 0/0 
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Rank No. Name Team Goals Shots % MP 7m Shots
1 26 Larusdottir Ulfhildur Tinna Iceland 6 0/0 
1 12 Arnarsdottir Lisa Bergdis Iceland 6 0/0 
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Players 

Team Abbr. MP Goals Shots Shot-
Eff.

7m Penalty
Shots

6m
Shots
(G/S)

Wings FB
9m

Shots
(G/S)

Punishments
AS TO/TF ST BS

G / S % YC 2Min. RC RCR
Azerbaijan AZE 5 /
Belarus BLR 6 /
Czech Republic CZE 6 /
Iceland ISL 6 /
Israel ISR 6 /
Italy ITA 6 /
Kosovo KOS 5 /
North Macedonia MKD 6 /
Poland POL 6 /
Turkey TUR 6 /
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